MAG & TURBO

7:30am
8:00-9:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:10am
9:30am
9:40am

9:50am

11:10am

12:30pm

1:10pm

2:30pm

TYRE & SERVICE CENTRE

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

R1
R2
R3
R4

RS
R6
R7
R8

R9

R10
R11
R12

t = EST 1847 = j

MAG AND TURBO CLUB RACE DAY 2

Sunday 19th October 2025

Amended Schedule

Gates Open

Documentation & Vehicle Auditing
Key Officials Briefing - Wigram Room
Flag Marshal Briefing

New Drivers Briefing - Wigram Room
All Officials & Marshals in position
Track Clearance - Race Management

Qualifying

Open Saloons

Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's
OSCA

Club Saloons

Round 1 Racing

Open Saloons

Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's
0SCA

Club Saloons

LUNCH

Round 2 Racing

Open Saloons

Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's
OSCA

Club Saloons

Round 3 Racing

Open Saloons

Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's
OSCA

Club Saloons

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

8 Laps
9 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

12 Laps
9 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

8 Laps
9 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

CANTERBURY

CAR CLUB

Rolling Start

Bracket Handicap
Rev Split Grid

Bracket Handicap

Handicap

Drivers, crew & volunteers please join us in the clubrooms at the conclusion of racing

Open Saloons, Club Saloons, Open Wheelers, Continental Rennsport

Next event: Mag & Turbo Club Race Day 3 - Sunday 17 May



