



MAG AND TURBO CLUB RACE DAY 2 Sunday 19th October 2025 Amended Schedule

7:30am		Gates Open		
8:00-9:30am		Documentation & Vehicle Auditing		
8:45am		Key Officials Briefing - Wigram Room		
9:00am		Flag Marshal Briefing		
9:10am		New Drivers Briefing - Wigram Room		
9:30am		All Officials & Marshals in position		
9:40am		Track Clearance - Race Management		
9:50am		Qualifying		
	Q1	Open Saloons	15 mins	
	Q2	Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's	15 mins	
	Q3	OSCA	15 mins	
	Q4	Club Saloons	15 mins	
11:10am		Round 1 Racing		
	R1	Open Saloons	8 Laps	
	R2	Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's	9 Laps	D III O
	R3 R4	OSCA Club Saloons	6 Laps	Rolling Start
	Ν4	Club Saloons	6 Laps	
12:30pm		LUNCH		
1:10pm		Round 2 Racing		
	R5	Open Saloons	12 Laps	
	R6	Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's	9 Laps	Bracket Handicap
	R7	OSCA	6 Laps	Rev Split Grid
	R8	Club Saloons	6 Laps	
2:30pm		Round 3 Racing		
	R9	Open Saloons	8 Laps	Bracket Handicap
	R10	Continental Rennsport & BMW E30's	9 Laps	
	R11	OSCA	6 Laps	Handicap
	R12	Club Saloons	6 Laps	

Drivers, crew & volunteers please join us in the clubrooms at the conclusion of racing

Next event: Mag & Turbo Club Race Day 3 - Sunday 17 May

Open Saloons, Club Saloons, Open Wheelers, Continental Rennsport